

Misc. Appl. 24/17 (CIS 147/15)

Order no. 51 dated 10.03.2025

Respondent files hazira.

Today is fixed for hearing of petition u/o 11 rule 1 C.P.C. and two (2) petitions dated 22.12.2015, filed by the Respondent no. 1 & 2.

Heard Ld. Advocates for both parties in full length.

Fix 18.03.2025 for order in respect of petition u/o 11 rule 1 C.P.C. and two (2) petitions dated 22.12.2015, filed by the Respondent no. 1& 2.

D/C by me,