

Misc. Appl. 24/17

Order no. 54 dated 16.09.2025

Both parties file haziras.

Today is fixed for T.C.R.

No T.C.R. is received.

Call for T.C.R.

Fix 02.12.2025 for T.C.R.

D/C by me,